GRAIN
ORIENTED
ELECTRICAL
STEEL
PRODUCT CATALOG  I  2023
1NLMK
About NLMK Group 2
NLMK Group Electrical Steel 4

T
Grade Р1,7/50,
W\kg
В800,
T
Grade Р1,7/50,
W\kg
В800,
T
Grade Р1,7/50,
W\kg
Р1,7/60,
W\kg
0.23 Regular quality
NV23S-100 1.10 1.86 - - - - - - - - - - - -
NV23S-110 1.10 1.86 Т110-23S 1.10 1.85 M110-23S 1.10 1.78 23CG110 1.10 1.78 - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - 23H070 1.17 1.54
NV23S-120 1.20 1.83 Т120-23S 1.20 1.83 M120-23S 1.20 1.78 23CG120 1.20 1.78 - - -
NV23S-127 1.27 1.82 Т127-23S 1.27 1.82 M127-23S 1.27 1.75 23CG127 1.27 1.75 - - -
Optimized domain structure (laser-treated)
- - - - - - - - - - - - 23Q054 0.90 1.19
NV23S-95L 0.95 1.84 Т95-23D 0.95 1.87 - - - - - - - - -
NV23S-100L 1.00 1.84 Т100-23D 1.00 1.86 - - - - - - - - -
- - - Т105-23D 1.05 1.85 - - - - - - - - -
0,27 Regular quality
NV27S-105 1.05 1.87 Т105-27S 1.05 1.87 - - - - - - - - -
NV27S-110 1.10 1.86 Т110-27S 1.10 1.86 - - - - - - - - -
NV27S-120 1.20 1.84 Т120-27S 1.20 1.84 М120-27S 1.20 1.78 27CG120 1.20 1.78 - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - 27H074 1.24 1.63
NV27S-130 1.30 1.83 Т130-27S 1.30 1.83 М130-27S 1.30 1.78 27CG130 1.30 1.78 - - -
NV27S-140 1.40 1.82 Т140-27S 1.40 1.82 М140-27S 1.40 1.75 27CG140 1.40 1.75 - - -
Optimized domain structure (laser-treated)
- - - Т95-27D 0.95 1.87 - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - 27Q057 0.96 1.26
NV27S-100L 1.00 1.84 Т100-27D 1.00 1.86 - - - - - - - - -
NV27S-105L 1.05 1.84 Т105-27D 1.05 1.85 - - - - - - - - -
0,30  Regular quality
NV30S-110 1.10 1.87 Т111-30S 1.11 1.87 - - - - - - - - -
NV30S-120 1.20 1.86 Т120-30S 1.20 1.86 M120-30S 1.20 1.78 - - - - - -
NV30S-130 1.30 1.84 Т130-30S 1.30 1.84 M130-30S 1.30 1.78 30CG130 1.30 1.78 - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - 30H083 1.39 1.83
NV30S-140 1.40 1.78 Т140-30S 1.40 1.82 M140-30S 1.40 1.78 30CG140 1.40 1.78 - - -
- - - - - - M150-30S 1.50 1.75 30CG150 1.50 1.75 - - -
Optimized domain structure (laser-treated)
- - - Т100-30D 1.00 1.87 - - - - - - - - -
- - - Т105-30D 1.05 1.86 - - - - - - - - -
NV30S-110L 1.10 1.84 Т110-30D 1.10 1.85 - - - - - - - - -
0,35 Regular quality
NV35S-120 1.20 1.86 Т120-35S 1.20 1.86 - - - - - - - - -
NV35S-130 1.30 1.83 Т130-35S 1.30 1.83 M135-35S 1.35 1.78 - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
NV35S-145 1.45 1.81 Т145-35S 1.45 1.81 M145-35S 1.45 1.78 35CG145 1.45 1.78 - - -
- - - - - - M155-35S 1.55 1.78 35CG155 1.55 1.78 - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - 35H094 1.57 2.07
- - - - - - M165-35S 1.65 1.75 35CG165 1.65 1.75 - - -
STANDARD PROPERTIES